
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT JOSIE 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 20/08/2022, R3, M 3M 1M 1P M2/1/2G. Borg 523507 22/0337

 2 ROMANTIC STORM Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 19/10/2022, R12, M 3M 4P 1Y M2/2/2G. Borg 526160 19/0230

 3 PRINCESS ANNETTS Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R10, M 2M 8M 2M M3/2R. Tyler 508285 8/0190

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY JUAN Last start winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 551603 2/1186

 2 SPREAD MY WINGS Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 5Y 5/4B. Cook 540973 2/0185

 3 KNOW JUAN Last start placegetter MAT, 07/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/0165

 4 OLD MATE SAM Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4G. Borg 551601 1/0141

 5 RITZA EBONY Last start placegetter NOW, 07/11/2022, R5, P 3P 6C 4P 5/4A. Bell 551371 1/0137

 6 JUST JUAN Last start placegetter MAT, 07/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0135

 7 NEPTUNE BANNER Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5Y 5/4B. Gibbons 552808 3/0132

 8 FLORENTINO Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3J. Knibbs 542759 2/1105

 9 SACRED SILENCE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4C. Carl 551753 3/0180

 10 DDAJKI Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R6, C 3C 3C 1P 5/2A. Crouch 552565 3/2268

 11 ESME WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3J. Smart 550146 3/1160

 12 FLO MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Thomas 547127 1/0150

 13 DOING LIFE Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4P. Moran 551469 2/0147

 14 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 3/2141

 15 ZIPPING SUPREMO Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4C 5/3T. Vella 537195 2/1130

 16 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R7, C 5C 4C 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/0112

 17 NONNA LENA Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2I. Vassallo 540502 3/2105

 18 STORMIN' NORMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4M. Cortis 533021 3/0102

 19 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/068

2 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMBROSIA TUX Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2B. King 545570 11/10339

 2 JACKPOT JOSIE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 20/08/2022, R3, M 3M 1M 1P 1/2G. Borg 523507 22/13337

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2T. Vella 529812 17/16378

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNIPES Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 3/1/1T. Vella 529646 13/12321

 2 COSMIC BILLY Last start placegetter RIC, 14/10/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1J. Zammit 550798 7/6270

 3 ACTING FOOLISH 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 12/10/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/2J. Zammit 532688 9/7153

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO PARS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R3, C 7C 7C 6P 4/1/1J. Baxter 534357 9/6149

 2 LEE KEEPING Weighted points score RIS, 05/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Green 541769 6/4128

6 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRETCH AROUND 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/1147

 2 ARTHUR CHANCE Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4L. Vanderburg 552499 1/096

 3 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 1 Last start winner NOW, 07/11/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/092

 4 ANJO CYCLONE Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3J. Grief 550797 2/1213

 5 MIGHTY RHYTHM Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3L. Galea 540577 3/1188

 6 VIXEN MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1L. Vanderburg 555819 4/3165

 7 MALTESE EAGLE Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0132

 8 LIVIN' LOVIN' Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 5/4S. Gittoes 541362 1/0186

 9 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 18/06/2022, R6, C 7C 2C 6C 5/3A. Proctor 533470 3/1170

 10 MISS BOO Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1C. Proctor 530501 7/6147

 11 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/3141

 12 MISS MAPLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/0132

 13 SPIN AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/0129

 14 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4117

 15 TESTIMONY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2S. Gittoes 524429 5/2116

 16 GO FORWARD DAISY 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R14, Y 8Y 1Y 5P 5/1A. Campton 543660 5/3109

 17 DEVIOUS FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3N. Hedley 531397 2/1108

 18 TIME REIGNS Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/0107

 19 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3K. Barton 541817 2/1105

 20 ZIP UP Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4G. Denardo 546288 1/0102

 21 VICKY'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4M. Lee 537724 1/090

 22 WINLOCK LAD 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 534190 11/1090

 23 SLINGSHOT XENA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/087

 24 BARBARA FRANCIS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/11/2022, R11, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/3J. Baxter 543661 2/183

 25 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/082

 26 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 27 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4L. Rodgers 545059 1/077

 28 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/073

 29 BEEN BLOCKED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Byrnes 542494 2/169

 30 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 31 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8Y 8P 5/4B. Harmey 542907 1/063

7 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/060

 33 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R10, P 8P 7Y 8Y 5/3M. Lee 526156 2/150

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT VINNY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 07/11/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Bell 558765 0/0134

 2 GO FORWARD HERBY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/07/2022, R2, P 2P M/1A. Campton 550470 0/0134

 3 MISS INDI Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Drapiewski 546724 0/0116

 4 SURPRISE ME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/11/2022, R1, P

RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1L. Vanderburg 552501 0/0112

 5 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P

RIC, 30/10/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1M. Wotton 542829 0/086

 6 YANA YANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 5P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 555453 0/088

 7 ZIPPING BURGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/10/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y M/1J. Magri 556552 0/075

 8 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 6P 4P 3Y M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/068

 9 DOLLY'S ANGEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/11/2022, R3, P 7Y 3P 7P M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/058

 10 BOGIE CYCLONE First start M/1S. Sultana 555896 0/00

 11 KING NITO Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 07/11/2022, R3, P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 555454 0/042

 12 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/066

 13 ROCK ON HUNTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1A. Drapiewski 546723 0/064

 14 SMALL STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/062

 15 THREE'S A CHARM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/050

 16 SLINGSHOT ROXY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Bell 558764 0/046

 17 FIRST OFFENCE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/044

 18 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/044

 19 CEDAR DONNA Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 8P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/044

 20 SLINGSHOT PENNY Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 558759 0/030

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 1 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Tyler 527758 22/17341

 2 JACKPOT JOSIE 3 Weighted points score RIS, 20/08/2022, R3, M 3M 1M 1P 1/2G. Borg 523507 22/13337

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Dropping in grade RIC, 06/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 2/1/2R. Tyler 534237 22/14242

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAPPA Last start placegetter GOS, 18/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Micallef 532697 9/8276

 2 ACTING FOOLISH 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 12/10/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/2J. Zammit 532688 9/7153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING OWL Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Tyler 531211 13/7225

 2 TWO PARS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R3, C 7C 7C 6P 4/1/1J. Baxter 534357 9/6149
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 METLIFE STADIUM Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3198

 2 STRETCH AROUND 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/1147

 3 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 2 Last start winner NOW, 07/11/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/092

 4 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2D. Lewis 544729 3/2252

 5 LOVES A TIPPLE Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2S. Morgan 551669 3/2225

 6 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 02/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3N. Hedley 531395 4/1177

 7 CLOWN OF CLASS Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4J. King 557929 1/0163

 8 HARPER'S DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 1/0156

 9 SWIFT CHOICE Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2149

 10 BLAKEY BOY 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Thomas 533639 5/2223

 11 FABIO BLUE Dropping in grade RIC, 04/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1S. Zarb 546623 6/5147

 12 DOUBLE THREAT Dropping in grade RIC, 06/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 9/8147

 13 BANEBRIDGE Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3G. Duggan 552145 2/1201

 14 CLUB MODEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/1S. Morgan 543273 7/3150

 15 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/3141

 16 MISS MAPLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/0132

 17 HIS ALL THAT Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 8Y 5/3A. Byrnes 544709 2/1119

 18 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4117

 19 TESTIMONY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2S. Gittoes 524429 5/2116

 20 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1P. Cini 532696 11/8111

 21 KING OF STING Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7Y 5/2J. Rudd 537825 3/2110

 22 GO FORWARD DAISY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R14, Y 8Y 1Y 5P 5/1A. Campton 543660 5/3109

 23 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 7Y 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0105

 24 RAPID FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1N. Hedley 531394 4/3105

 25 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/399

 26 TWISTED EGO Weighted points score RIS, 05/11/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1P 6P 5/4G. Denardo 554434 1/098

 27 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/4G. Denardo 546286 1/097

 28 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7M 5/1M. Greer 522746 9/594

 29 WINLOCK LAD 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 534190 11/1090

 30 SLINGSHOT XENA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/087

 31 MINI MOO Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 8M 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/086

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 November 2022 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 1/084

 33 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 2Y 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/084

 34 BARBARA FRANCIS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/11/2022, R11, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/3J. Baxter 543661 2/183

 35 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/082

 36 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 37 DISCO SOUND Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/081

 38 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/178

 39 KNIGHTED RAVEN Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 557548 1/077

 40 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/073

 41 BEEN BLOCKED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Byrnes 542494 2/169

 42 GO FORWARD HENRY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/068

 43 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 8P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/167

 44 DIXIE KADE Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2I. Vassallo 550023 3/265
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT VINNY 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 07/11/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Bell 558765 0/0134

 2 FOOL AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1T. Jansen 557737 0/0120

 3 ANGRY ANN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P

RIC, 23/10/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1S. Rathbone 548093 0/0112

 4 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P

RIC, 30/10/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1M. Wotton 542829 0/086

 5 POCONO First start M/1J. King 553061 0/00

 6 GO FORWARD LAYLA First start M/1A. Campton 550471 0/00

 7 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/066

 8 ROCK ON HUNTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1A. Drapiewski 546723 0/064

 9 GARTHOLOMEW Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1G. Denardo 546290 0/062

 10 THREE'S A CHARM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/050

 11 SLINGSHOT ROXY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Bell 558764 0/046

 12 FIRST OFFENCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/044

 13 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAKEY BOY 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Thomas 533639 5/1223

 2 SLY DUNBAR Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 542918 8/3168

 3 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/2S. Morgan 543273 7/3150

 4 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4132

 5 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 4/1129

 6 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/4F. Micallef 532698 4/0111

 7 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 542917 6/3105

 8 STORMIN' NORMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4M. Cortis 533021 3/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TUSCALOOSA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/10/2022, R2, P

GOS, 18/10/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/094

 2 LUCAYAN Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 549029 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 November 2022

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOW GOOD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 25/10/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/1132
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